
2021 ConnectorCare Enrollee Contributions

Region A1
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 BMC $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 Tufts Direct $0 $0 $51 $101 $146

3 HNE $77 $78 $126 $171 $217

Region A2
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 Tufts Direct $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 HNE $15 $52 $110 $156 $201

Region A3
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 HNE $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

Region B1
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 BMC $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 Fallon $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

3 Tufts Direct $0 $0 $51 $100 $144

4
AllWays Health 

Partners
$138 $132 $181 $225 $272

Region C1
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 BMC $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 Tufts Direct $0 $0 $51 $100 $144

3
AllWays Health 

Partners
$191 $187 $237 $280 $325

Region D1
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 BMC $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 Tufts Direct $0 $0 $50 $99 $144

3
AllWays Health 

Partners
$162 $163 $213 $257 $303

Region E1
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 BMC $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 Tufts Direct $0 $0 $51 $100 $145

3
AllWays Health 

Partners
$220 $221 $272 $315 $359

Region F1
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 BMC $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 Tufts Direct $0 $0 $51 $100 $145

3
AllWays Health 

Partners
$208 $206 $257 $302 $350

Region 

F2

Enrollee Premium Contribution By 

Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1
AllWays Health 

Partners
$0 $0 $46 $89 $133

Region 

G1

Enrollee Premium Contribution By 

Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 Tufts Direct $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 BMC $0 $0 $55 $109 $155

Region G2
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1
AllWays Health 

Partners
$0 $0 $46 $89 $133

Region C2
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 BMC $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 Tufts Direct $0 $0 $51 $100 $144

3 Fallon $0 $0 $52 $102 $147

4
AllWays Health 

Partners
$191 $187 $237 $280 $325

Region G3
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 Tufts Direct $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 BMC $0 $0 $55 $109 $155

3
AllWays Health 

Partners
$243 $256 $314 $359 $404

Region D2
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 BMC $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 Tufts Direct $0 $0 $50 $99 $144

3
AllWays Health 

Partners
$162 $163 $213 $257 $303

4 Fallon $210 $210 $262 $305 $352

Region B2
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 HNE $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 BMC $0 $0 $62 $126 $173

3 Fallon $0 $0 $62 $126 $174

4 Tufts Direct $26 $57 $105 $148 $194

Region C3
Enrollee Premium Contribution By Plan Type

1 2A 2B 3A 3B

1 BMC $0 $0 $46 $89 $133

2 Tufts Direct $0 $0 $51 $100 $144

3 Fallon $0 $0 $52 $102 $147

4 HNE $0 $0 $52 $103 $148


